**FILE SECOND, AFTER

H24000399784

Florida Department of State

**FILE SECOND, AFTER H24000399784



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000399787 3)))



H240003997873ABCG

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Email Address:___

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

**Ent	er	the	email	address	for	this	busin	ess	entity	to	be	used	for	fut	ure∵
	an.	nual	repor	t mailin	gs.	Enter	only	one	email	add	res	s ple	ase.	**	= -1
															· -

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP WHFT LL WORKFORCE, LTD.

**FILE SECOND, AFTER H24000399784

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$1,052.50

**FILE SECOND, AFTER H24000399784

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H24000399787

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpora				
SUB	TECT: WHFT LL World	cforce, Ltd.			
	Namo	of Florida Limited Pr	irtnership or Lin	nited Liability	Limited Partnership
The e	nclosed Certificate of	Limited Partners	hip and fees	are submitte	ed for filing.
Pleas	e return all correspond	dence concerning	this matter to) :	
Jennie	Lagmay				
	Con	tact Person			
Wond	over Housing Partners, LI	LC			
	Firm	/Соптренту		•	
1105	Kensington Park Drive, S	uite 200			
		Address			
Altam	onte Springs, FL 32714				
	City, Stat	te and Zip Code			
Jiago	nay@wendovergroup.com	1			
	-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification)	
For fi	urther information co	ncerning this mat	ter, please cal	l:	
Jennie	Lagmay		at (407	33 3-32 3	3 ext. 210
	Name of Contact Perso	on .		and Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclo	osed is a check for the	following amour	nt:		
(\$1		1,008.75 Filing Fees d Certificate of axus	\$1,052.50 and Certific		\$1,061.25 Piling Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STR	EET ADDRESS:		MA	ILING AD	DRESS:
Regi:	stration Section		Regi	stration Sec	ction
	ion of Corporations			sion of Con	
	on Building	. 1		. Box 6327	
	Executive Center Cir hassee, FL 32301	cie	I AJIE	ahassee, FL	32314
CR2E	030 (6/17)				

H24000399787

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

WHFT LL Workforce, Ltd. Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptate Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Inflines: Limited Liability Limited Inflines: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.		
1105 Kensington Park Drive, Suite 200		
(Street address of initial designated office)		
Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714		
Rebecca Rhoden		
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)		
215 E. Bola Drive		
(Florida street address for Registered Agent)		
Orlando, Florida 32801		
S. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furth the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Signature of Registered Agent	and an Jamillar 024 DEC -4	
. 1105 Kensington Park Drive, Suite 200		:
(Mailing address of initial designated office) Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	<u>ूर्</u> इ. य	Ę

Page 1 of 2

7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box

H24000399787

Altamonte Springs, Flor	
Altamonte Springs, Flor	rida 32714
	
-	
or more than 90 days after the ck does not meet the applicab	a date the document is filed by sle statutory filing requirements Department of State's record
December	2024
day of	*
/We submit this document and that any false information sub ird degree felony as provided By: Jonathan L. Wolf,	mitted in a document to the
\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$52.50	1 \$35 Registered Agent Fee)
\$8.75 Page 2 of 2	
	ck does not meet the applicable current's effective date on the day of December day of We submit this document and that any false information subjird degree felony as provided By: Jonathan L. Wolf, \$1,000.00 (\$965 Piling Fee and \$52.50 \$8.75